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MOTION REGARDING DEMANDS FOR GRAIYTS ON ACCOUNT
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FIFTEENTH KERA{,A LEGISI..ATIVE ASSEMBLY

Irirst Session

MOTION REGARDING DEMANDS FOR GRANTS
. ON ACCOTJNT BY SHRI K. N. BAI-AGOPAL,

MIMS]ER FOR FINANCE

(To be moled on l0th June, 2021)

SHzu K. N. BALAGOPAL :

sr-

"l move that the respeclive sums not exceeding the amounts shown in the

. fourth column of the schedule annexed to this motion be granted to th€

Governor on account for or tov/ards defraying the charges for the months
' August, September and October r:f the financial year 2021-2022 in respect of

the corresponding heads of demands entered in the third column of the

said schedule."

Secretariat of the Kerala Legislature, S. V. Ur.[urrusrxrx N,un,
Thiruvananthapuram, Secretary.
June 6.2021.
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sl. Motb d
No. ur-ri

Refised Budget htimates 2021-22

Amounl of Dzmands for Grunts on accounl to be
Nane { funad submitted to the Vote of the House

levenue Cqital Total
?a?

(r) Q') (3) (4)

.l
2

I
II

State Legislatue

Heads of States,
Ministers and
Headquarters Staff

Adminisbation of
Justicc

Goods and S€rvices Talq
Agricultural Income Tax
and Sal€s Tax

lrnd R€v€rue

Stamps and '
Regisu:ation

Brcise

Taxes on Vehicles

Treasury aqd Accounts

Distict Adminisuation
and Misc€llaneous

Police

Jails

Stationcry and Printing
and Odrcr Administntivc
Servicrs

Public Works

Pension and
Miscellaneous

Educatio4 Spons,
An and Cultue

Medical and

Public Heatth

48,87,4t,000

198,24,90,000

24t,20,7.z,ON

103,99,3.4,000

224,00,4'5,W

72,39,6.5,000

93,76,38,000

52,91,3,5,000

96,25,9;3,000

209,68,27,000

I 126,64,7 | ,000
44,99,3i,000

I 63,52, 10,000

92280,8:t,000

8348,44,4:!,000

5903,61,&i,000

2924,38,84,000

13,27,7400!

2,22,00,000

438,67,70,000

77,22,83,000

59, r4,89,000

48,87,45,000

198,24,90,000

24t,20,72,000

103,99,34,000

224,W,46,N0

72,39,65,0N

93,76,38,000

52,91,36,000

96,25,98,000

209,68,27 ,000

l139,92,45,000

44,99,35,000

r65,74,10,000

r36648,55,000

8348,44,42,000

5980,84,69,000

2983,53,73,000

J

6

7vln
8IX
9X
l0 xI

ll xtl
12 xnl
13 XTV

VI

W

XV

xvl
l4
l5

lo

t7 xvtu



Sl. Nmb {No. Denotd Narne of Denand

Reeised Budge, btinates 2021-22

Amount of Deman8 fot Grants on accoun! to be
sybmitted to the l/ote of the House

Capital
I

Total

?
Relcnue

a

0) a) (3) (4)

18 xlx
19 xx

20 xxl
2l xxII
22 XXII'I

23 XXIV.

24 XXV

25 XXVI

26 XXVII

27 XXVII

28 XXIX

29 XXX

30 xxxl
3l xxxll
32 XXXII

33 XXXrV

Family Welfare

Wat€r Supply and

Sanitation

Housing

Urban Development

Irformation and

Publicity

Labour, Labour WelGrr

ond Welfsre of
Non-Rosidents

Wclfare of Scheduled

Casles Schoduled Trib€s,

Other Backward Classes

and Minorities

Rclicf on Account of
Natual Calamities

Co-op€ration

Miscellancous Economic

Services

Agriculturc

Food

Animal Husbandry

Dairy

Fisheries

Forest

131,31,43,000

r02,44,95,000

27,16,64,M0

47 4,E5,19,000

25,51,80,000

278,07,91,@0

740,41,51,M

zza,za)o.ooo

9,05,25,000

46,25,27,000

1,05,00,000

44,35,50,000

60,03,58,000

131,3r,43,000

381,23,71,000

36,8r,89,000

521,1 1,06,000

26,56,E0,000

322,43,41 ,000

800,51,15,000

321;75,25,W

120,25,86,000

58,50,42,000

879,68,23,W0

I 043,89,73,000

203,09,86,000

3q27,04,000

96,80,46,000

I 79,34,66,000

33,83,75,000

1036,78,92,4n

70,49,83,000

26,s6,93,000

5,33,26,000

t,25,00,000

59,58,04,000

19,85,01,000

321 ,1 5,25,000

154,09,61,000

1095,29,34,000

950,18,06,000

1070,46,66,000

208,43,12,000

40,52,M,000

156,38,50,000

199,19,57,000
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st NMbrd
p6a14 Nane { Denad

Revised Budget F.stimates 2021-22

Amounl of Deman^ for GrsnIs on account lo be

submitted to the Yote d tha HoLse

Re'temte Capital Total

???
(r) Q) (3) (4)

34 XXXV

35 XXXVI

36 XXXVII

37 XXXVIII

38 XXXIX

39 XL

40 xl-I
4t xLIl
42 XLIII

43 )(LV

44 XLVI

Panchayat

Rural Devclopment

Industries

lrrigalion

Pol{cr

Pons

Transport

Tourism

Compensalion and

Assigru!ents

Miscellaneous Loans

and Advances

Socia.l Security

and Welfare

233,34,32,000

1063,17,11,000

134,74,58,000

l r7,0635,000

103,86,00,000

18,09,47,000

20,15,36,000

50,26,33,000

26t2"10,79,OO0

80,00,01,000

346,95,26,000

268,59,29,m0

86,56.25,000

9,40,00,000

r8,28,25,000

361,17,49,000

46,76,00,000

4,00,83,000

313,34,33,000

14t0,12,37,000

403,33,87,000

203,62,60,000

I r 3,26,00,000

36,37 ,72,000

381,32,85,000

97,02,33,000

2612,10,79,000

4,00,83,000

2685,54,12,000 24,72,24,000 211O,26,36,0M

32542,18,67,000 3530,24,88,M 36072,43,55,0m


